
TOUR DU SENEGAL 2018 - Etape N° 1
du 22/04/2018 au 29/04/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : DAKAR - NIAYES - THIES - 22/04/18

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

* MANSOURI Islam 
REGUIGUI Youcef 
* BOUZIDI Mohamed 
DERIAUX Florian 
HAMZA Abderrahmane Mehdi 
STENUIT Robin
 

10009635417 
10006497970 
10009648551 
10008881140 
10008002379 
10006837268
 

D.S. : MOKHTARI Mohamed - ALG19641013

SNE - SOVAC - NATURA4EVER ALG

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

CLAIN Médéric 
BOUSQUET Pascal 
KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz Jan 
PEJU Philippe 
TOURTELOT Alexis 
TROUDE Mathieu
 

10001628873 
10015342855 
10026612639 
10064650682 
10013013845 
10025337996
 

D.S. : LECUYER Franck - 10004432375

DEF - CLUB DE LA DEFENSE FRA

21 
22 
23 
24 
25
 

CRAVEN Dan 
FIEGE Lorenz 
BEYER Sebastian 
JÜNGER Jan-Niklas 
SCHERMANN Peter
 

10003046790 
10011134166 
10012244616 
10036495828 
10048539992
 

D.S. : WATERMANN Enzo - 10060284369

EMB - TEAM EMBRACE THE WORLD GER

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

HADI Janvier 
* UKINIWABO Jean Paul René 
BYUKUSENGE Patrick 
* MUNYANEZA Didier 
UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure 
* UWIDUHAYE -
 

10008952575 
10015257979 
10009213162 
10016117037 
10009001378 
10065428605
 

D.S. : SEMPOMA Félix - 10064819727

RWA - RWANDA RWA

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

* NOBEL Rick 
VAN RUTTEN Bryan 
RUIJGT Dennis 
KOOP Jos 
VAN GILS Arne 
BUIJK Jacob
 

10012832171 
10008699567 
10072276195 
10010207919 
10014286464 
10011122244
 

D.S. : LANGENBERG Andre - 10055593007

GLO - GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

TRAORE Becaye 
* NDIAYE Moussa 
DIALLO El Hadji Rawane 
* DIANDY Guy Antoine 
* FAYE Lamine 
* SERIGNE SALIOU Ndiaye
 

10006091681 
10014793389 
10060417240 
10060435327 
10060435832 
10060436438
 

D.S. : LE BOURHIS Georges - 10053201551

SEN - SENEGAL SEN

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

HEINIGER Damien 
DUBOIS Marc 
BOURGEOIS Guillaume 
MERCIER Yves 
STRITT Oliver 
AUBERT Romain
 

10053115766 
10014724681 
10004551102 
10008893466 
10016585465 
10009363716
 

D.S. : HENNET Laurent - 10016536561

ROM - SELECTION SUISSE ROMANDE SUI

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

NIKIEMA A. Aziz 
YARBANGA Salifou 
ILBOUDO Harouna 
BAMOGO Seydou 
BIKIENGA Salfo 
* KONE Souleymane
 

10061693802 
10009577116 
10061701882 
10061702387 
10061701983 
10061743817
 

D.S. : YAMEOGO Karim - 10003222000

BUR - BURKINA FASO BUR

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

* LATIL Alexandre 
GOODFELLOW William 
DALTERIO Michael 
* LEVASSEUR Laurent 
* LEMAIRE Fabien 
* HAMELIN Dominic
 

10026242827 
10004643351 
10011979480 
10059501501 
10014536038 
10059390656
 

D.S. : HERVE Pascal Eric - 10060174235

VSA - VELO SELECT - APOGEE CAN

91 
92 
94 
95 
96
 

* GATHIAMBO Joshphat 
* KARIUKI John 
* KIMUTAI Andrew 
KAMAU GICHORA Joseph 
* KIPLAGAT Kelvin Kipng'Etich
 

10065290175 
10065290276 
10065290074 
10060322058 
10069653458
 

D.S. : BLAKE Simon - 10016330538

KER - KENYAN RIDERS KEN

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

ANGUILET Charles 
MOUKAGNI MOUKAGNI Léris Hennesy 
* MAROGA-MOUCKODA Paul Junior 
* MOULINGUI Glenne Morvan 
NGANDAMBA Géoffroy 
TCHOUTA Cédric Valer
 

10011368784 
10011322510 
10055061224 
10009734033 
10055060618 
10055060820
 

D.S. : CHAIBOU Ousseni - GAB19640515

GAB - GABON GAB

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

ACAKPO Augustin 
TOUTOUIGA Arnaud 
KPONHA Robert 
* SAGBO Emmanuel 
* SOWOU Rémi 
ABDOUL Bashiki
 

10075803056 
10080308607 
10005918192 
10075802854 
10075803561 
10075802955
 

D.S. : OSHO Papoen - 10075803662

BEN - BENIN BEN
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